
SRI KULUA LUMPUR UNIFORM SHOP 

Monday to Friday  :  9.00am to 3.00pm 
 
 
Saturday   :  9.00am  to 12noon 
(off every 1st  Saturday of the month ) 
  **  Close on Sunday & Public Holiday  

School Holiday  
( 11th Dec 2017– 7th Jan 2018 ) 

SRI KUALA LUMPUR UNIFORM SHOP



SRI KUALA LUMPUR UNIFORM SHOP 

Size Ref  :  Pri Girl Skirt Size Ref  : Pri PE Shorts
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 22 24 26 28 30   

18 20 22 24 26 28 30 XS S M L XL 2XL

Size Ref  : Pri PE T-shirt

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL  

28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42  

* price subject to change without prior notice

2017

2018

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

302

2018

Revisible Jacket

Code-Size-Colour

101

101

102

103

PRI GIRL YELLOW POLO

PRI UNISEX YELLOW POLO

PRI GIRL SKIRT

PRI BOY SHORTS

Code Description

14/16/17/19

30/32/34/36/             
38/40/42

18/20/22/24/              
26/28/30

22/23/24/25/26/27 
28/29/30/31/32/33/34

GREEN VEST

GREEN BLAZER

PRI YELLOW SHIRT - LONG

PRI YELLOW SHIRT - SHORT 

PRI BOYS LONG PANTS

32/34/36/38

Customade

28/30/32/34/         
36/38/10/42

24/25/26/27 28/29/30

32/34/36/38/40

32/34/36/38/40

RRP (RM)

45.00

26.00

29.00

45.00

33.00

33.00

61.00

44.00

47.00

210.00

50.00

Size Qty

1 - 4

5 - 9

2017 2017

87.00

92.00

XS - 2XL

PRI PE T-SHIRT

PRI PE SHORTS

Primary

Primary Uniform Price List  ( effective 15/11/2017)

2018

301 Socks S-XL 8.00

REVERSIBLE JACKET

SOCKS



IMPORTANT 
Items sold cannot be returned or  
exchanged for a different item. 

 
 

EXCHANGE POLICY 
• Items can ONLY be exchanged for a different size or if the 

item is defective. 
 

• Items can only be exchanged within 5 school days from the 
date stated on the Receipt. 

 

• Exchanges are only permitted with the Original Receipt. 
 

• No refunds will be given if the original price is higher than 
the new price due to change in size. 

• Items for exchange must have original tags attached, be 
unworn, unwashed and free of stains. 

 
 

CUSTOM-MADE ITEMS 
• Custom-made items are not eligible for returns, exchanges, 

changes or alterations. 
 

• The full amount must be paid upon confirmation of all 
custom-made orders. 

Sri Kuala Lumpur Uniform Shop 

Exchange Policies  


