SRI KUALA LUMPUR UNIFORM SHOP

School Holiday OpenHours (11th Dec 2017–7th Jan 2018)

Monday to Friday: 9.00am to 3.00pm

Saturday : 9.00am to 12noon

(off every 1st Saturday of the month)
** Close on Sunday & Public Holiday

Primary Uniform Price List (effective 15/11/2017)

Code	Description	Code-Size-Colour	RRP (RM)	Size	Qty
101	PRI GIRL YELLOW POLO	14/16/17/19	33.00		
101	PRI UNISEX YELLOW POLO	30/32/34/36/ 38/40/42	33.00		
102	PRI GIRL SKIRT	18/20/22/24/ 26/28/30	45.00		
103	PRI BOY SHORTS	22/23/24/25/26/27 28/29/30/31/32/33/34	45.00		
104	PRI PE T-SHIRT	28/30/32/34/ 36/38/10/42	26.00		
105	PRI PE SHORTS	XS - 2XL	29.00		
106	PRI BOYS LONG PANTS	24/25/26/27 28/29/30	61.00		
107	PRI YELLOW SHIRT - SHORT	32/34/36/38/40	44.00		
108	PRI YELLOW SHIRT - LONG	32/34/36/38/40	47.00		
109	GREEN BLAZER	Customade	210.00		
110	GREEN VEST	32/34/36/38	50.00		
301	SOCKS	S-XL	8.00		
202	DEVEROIDE MOVET	1 - 4	87.00		
302	REVERSIBLE JACKET	5 - 9	92.00		

Size Ref: Pri Girl Skirt

2017	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
2018	18	20	22	24	26	28	30

Size Ref: Pri PE Shorts

2017	22	24	26	28	30				
2018	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL			

Size Ref: Pri PE T-shirt

2017	S	М	ш	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
2018	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	

^{*} price subject to change without prior notice

Sri Kuala Lumpur Uniform Shop

Exchange Policies

IMPORTANT

Items sold cannot be returned or exchanged for a different item.

EXCHANGE POLICY

- Items can ONLY be exchanged for a different size or if the item is defective.
- Items can only be exchanged within 5 school days from the date stated on the Receipt.
- Exchanges are only permitted with the Original Receipt.
- No refunds will be given if the original price is higher than the new price due to change in size.
- Items for exchange must have original tags attached, be unworn, unwashed and free of stains.

CUSTOM-MADE ITEMS

- Custom-made items are not eligible for returns, exchanges, changes or alterations.
- The full amount must be paid upon confirmation of all custom-made orders.